
Walking 
Trail

Building
5000

Building
4000

Building
3000

Building
2000

Building
1000

8800 North Tryon St.

W
.T. HARRIS BOULEVARD

TO I-85

NORTH TRYON STREET

EMERGENCY
ENTRANCE

Teaching 
Garden

PARKING 

Visitor Parking 8

Employee Parking 9

Outpatient Surgery/Emergency Parking 10

University Medical Park Parking  11

OneCAROLINAS HEALTHCARE SYSTEM 
UNIVERSITY MAP

ENTRANCES 

  

Main Entrance 1

Patient Discharge  2

Outpatient Surgery Center 3

Carolinas Laboratory Network 
Patient Service Center, Suite 4102  4

Carolinas HealthCare Wound Care 
Suite 5203 5

Levine Cancer Institute University 
101 W.T. Harris Blvd. 
Suite 1214 6

University Medical Park 
101 W.T. Harris Blvd. 
Bldg. 1000, 2000, 3000, 4000, 5000 7

1

8

7

9

9

9

2

3

4

EMERGENCY

CarolinasHealthCare.org/University

6

11

11

5

EMERGENCY

10



To University Medical Park

Patient
Discharge

Main Entrance

Outpatient
Surgery
Entrance

EMERGENCY 
ENTRANCE

EMERGENCY 

2

1

13

12

3

9 8

5 15

14
610

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

FIRST FLOOR
Administration 1

Cafeteria 2

Cardiac Cath Lab 3

Carolinas ContinueCare Hospital at University  4

Chapel 5

CT Scan 6

EEG/Neurodiagnostics  7

EMERGENCY 8

Emergency Department Registration 9

Endoscopy  10

LCI/Radiation Therapy 11

Lobby 12

Medical Records  13

MRI  14

Nuclear Medicine  15

Outpatient Surgery Registration 16

Patient Registration  17

Preadmission Testing/ 
Outpatient Laboratory 18

Radiology 19

Resource Room 20

Security 21

Stress Testing & Echocardiology 22

Ultrasound 23

THIRD FLOOR

Medical/Telemetry & Patient Rooms 302-319

Maternity Center

Childbirth Education Classrooms 

Labor/Delivery Patient Rooms 00-28 

Maternity Family Room 

Outpatient Lactation

FOURTH FLOOR 
LTACH/Carolinas ContinueCare Hospital  
at University

FIFTH FLOOR

Surgical/Medical

Patient Rooms 500-543 

SIXTH FLOOR

Progressive Care Unit Patient Rooms 604-625 

Intensive Care Unit Patient Rooms 1-8

KEY

ATM

Maternity Elevators

Elevators

EMERGENCY

Entrances

Gift Shop

Information

Parking

Courtesy Phones

Restrooms

Stairs

Vending/Snacks

Waiting Room

4

7

11


