

CAROLINAS HEALTHCARE SYSTEM **UNIVERSITY MAP**



Carolinas HealthCare System

ENTRANCES

EMERGENCY	+
Main Entrance	1
Patient Discharge	2
Outpatient Surgery Center	3
Carolinas Laboratory Network Patient Service Center, Suite 4102	4
Carolinas HealthCare Wound Care Suite 5203	5
Levine Cancer Institute University 101 W.T. Harris Blvd. Suite 1214	6
University Medical Park 101 W.T. Harris Blvd. Bldg. 1000, 2000, 3000, 4000, 5000	7

Visitor Parking	8
Employee Parking	9
Outpatient Surgery/Emergency Parking	10
University Medical Park Parking	11



CarolinasHealthCare.org/University





FIRST FLOOR	
Administration	1
Cafeteria	2
Cardiac Cath Lab	3
Carolinas ContinueCare Hospital at Universi	ty 4
Chapel	5
CT Scan	6
EEG/Neurodiagnostics	7
EMERGENCY	8
Emergency Department Registration	9
Endoscopy	10
LCI/Radiation Therapy	11
Lobby	12

Medical Records	13
MRI	14
Nuclear Medicine	15
Outpatient Surgery Registration	16
Patient Registration	17
Preadmission Testing/ Outpatient Laboratory	18
Radiology	19
Resource Room	20
Security	21
Stress Testing & Echocardiology	22
Ultrasound	23

THIRD FLOOR

Medical/Telemetry & Patient Rooms 302-319

Maternity Center

Childbirth Education Classrooms

Labor/Delivery Patient Rooms 00-28

Maternity Family Room

Outpatient Lactation

FOURTH FLOOR

LTACH/Carolinas ContinueCare Hospital at University

FIFTH FLOOR

Surgical/Medical

Patient Rooms 500-543

SIXTH FLOOR

Progressive Care Unit Patient Rooms 604-625 Intensive Care Unit Patient Rooms 1-8

KEY	
ATM	\$
Maternity Elevators	$\downarrow \uparrow$
Elevators	$\downarrow \uparrow$
EMERGENCY	+
Entrances	+
Gift Shop	S
Information	f
Parking	P
Courtesy Phones	C
Restrooms	ŤŤ
Stairs	
Vending/Snacks	
Waiting Room	(أيْ